



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Name game jury president: ...............................................................

Signature: ..........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

44 152 Total Team
13 36 4 BELEN Mhicaela

9 17 19 DOROMAL Roma Mae
24 156 Total Team
19 91 2 NABOR Jasmine
20 86 Total Team

7 23 4 BELEN Mhicaela
8 39 19 DOROMAL Roma Mae

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

49 153 Total Team
17 38 15 JAZARENO Justine

9 24 16 LACSINA Ivy
25 165 Total Team
23 129 19 ALBA Marionne
31 76 Total Team
13 32 16 LACSINA Ivy

4 19 6 TAGAOD Chenie

Best Scorer 24 85 4 BELEN Mhicaela19 70 16 LACSINA Ivy

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

46 185 Total Team
22 70 4 BELEN Mhicaela

9 44 23 ADORADOR Ma. Shaya
8 70 Total Team
4 12 8 MADRIGAL Ezra Princess
3 18 24 NUNAG Cherry Rose
3 85 Total Team
1 11 24 NUNAG Cherry Rose
1 13 2 NABOR Jasmine

27 Total Team
84 340 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

55 190 Total Team
17 50 16 LACSINA Ivy
11 44 24 SOYUD Christine Joy
10 66 Total Team

2 14 2 SHARMA Mereophe
2 5 6 TAGAOD Chenie
5 91 Total Team
2 15 24 SOYUD Christine Joy
1 16 19 ALBA Marionne

22 Total Team
92 347 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CAP • CAPITAL1 SOLAR SPIKERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 NABOR Jasmine

3 JORVINA Rachel VictoriaL

4 BELEN Mhicaela

5 TAPIA Ypril Jyrhine

6 GENESIS Trisha Mae

8 MADRIGAL Ezra Princess

9 GASTON Pauline Marie Monique

10 TOLENADA Iris Janelle

13 RONQUILLO France Elize

16 NIEGOS Sydney Mae

19 DOROMAL Roma MaeL

22 CRUZ Leila Jane

23 ADORADOR Ma. Shaya

24 NUNAG Cherry Rose

   
L L L L

   

 
  

  
  


   
L L L L

  
   
   

2

24

5

8

2
9
7

Coach:
Assistant:

DE BRITO Jorge
ORTEGA Eduardo

AKA • AKARI CHARGERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 RAVENA DanielleL

2 SHARMA Mereophe

5 SOLTONES Grethcel

6 TAGAOD Chenie

8 SORENO Baby Jyne

9 BONAFE Theo Bea

10 ABIL Judith

13 DOMINGO Celine

14 VILLENA Jamaica

15 JAZARENO JustineL

16 LACSINA Ivy

17 DAPOL Mary Rhose

19 ALBA Marionne

24 SOYUD Christine Joy

   
   
  

 
 

   
 
L L L L

   

   
   

9
6

12
2

2
2

19

4
14

Coach:
Assistant:

SALAK Cristina
ORCULLO Edison

Referees: EUSEBIO Erlindo (NR) & VELARDE Fernando (NR)

AKA
CAP 1

3 17
25

25
22

25
20

25
17

92
84

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:29 0:30 0:28 1:52

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

32 3,2893/7/2026

SAN JUAN

Playtime FilOil Centre

Match duration: Start: 19:48 End: 21:51 Total: 2:03

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-2013 FIVB 3/7/2026 21:57 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL 2025-2026 ALL-FILIPINO
Preliminary Round


