



P-2 VOLLEYBALL • Match result



PVL 2025-2026 ALL-FILIPINO Preliminary Round

Match: 32 **Date:** 3/7/2026 **Spectators:** 3,289
City: SAN JUAN
Hall: Playtime FilOil Centre
Match duration: Start: 19:48 End: 21:51 Total: 2:03

Teams	Sets	1	2	3	4	5	Total
AKA	3	17	25	25	25		92
CAP	1	25	22	20	17		84
Set duration		0:25	0:29	0:30	0:28		1:52

Referees: EUSEBIO Erlindo (NR) & VELARDE Fernando (NR)

AKA • AKARI CHARGERS		1	2	3	4	5	Pts
1	L RAVENA Danielle						
2	SHARMA Mereophe	■	■	■	■		9
5	SOLTONES Grethcel	■	□	□	□		6
6	TAGAUD Chenie		■	■	■		12
8	SORENO Baby Jyne	□	□				2
9	BONAFE Theo Bea	□	□				
10	ABIL Judith						
13	DOMINGO Celine	□	■	■	■		2
14	VILLENA Jamaica	■			□		2
15	L JAZARENO Justine	L	L	L	L		
16	LACSINA Ivy	■	■	■	■		19
17	DAPOL Mary Rhose						
19	ALBA Marionne	■	■	■	■		4
24	SOYUD Christine Joy	■	■	■	■		14

Coach: SALAK Cristina
Assistant: ORCULLO Edison

CAP • CAPITAL1 SOLAR SPIKERS		1	2	3	4	5	Pts
2	NABOR Jasmine	■	■	■	□		2
3	L JORVINA Rachel Victoria	L	L	L	L		
4	BELEN Mhicaela	■	■	■	■		24
5	TAPIA Ypril Jyrhine						
6	GENESIS Trisha Mae		□		□		
8	MADRIGAL Ezra Princess		□	■	■		5
9	GASTON Pauline Marie Monique	■	■	□			
10	TOLENADA Iris Janelle		□	□	■		
13	RONQUILLO France Elize			□			
16	NIEGOS Sydney Mae	■	■	■	□		8
19	L DOROMAL Roma Mae	L	L	L	L		
22	CRUZ Leila Jane		□	□	■		2
23	ADORADOR Ma. Shaya	■	■	■	■		9
24	NUNAG Cherry Rose	■	■	■	■		7

Coach: DE BRITO Jorge
Assistant: ORTEGA Eduardo

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

Won Pts	Total Atts	No Name
55	190	Total Team
17	50	16 LACSINA Ivy
11	44	24 SOYUD Christine Joy
10	66	Total Team
2	14	2 SHARMA Mereophe
2	5	6 TAGAUD Chenie
5	91	Total Team
2	15	24 SOYUD Christine Joy
1	16	19 ALBA Marionne
22		Total Team
92	347	Total Team

19	70	16 LACSINA Ivy
----	----	----------------

Excellent	Total Atts	No Name
49	153	Total Team
17	38	15 JAZARENO Justine
9	24	16 LACSINA Ivy
25	165	Total Team
23	129	19 ALBA Marionne
31	76	Total Team
13	32	16 LACSINA Ivy
4	19	6 TAGAUD Chenie

■ Starting line-up Pts = Points scored [nn] = Captain
□ Substitute Atts = Attempts L = Libero
Opp = Opponent

Scoring Skills
Spike
Block
Serve
Opp. error
Total

Best Scorer

Non scoring Skills
Dig
Set
Reception
Success - Faults
Attempts

Won Pts	Total Atts	No Name
46	185	Total Team
22	70	4 BELEN Mhicaela
9	44	23 ADORADOR Ma. Shaya
8	70	Total Team
4	12	8 MADRIGAL Ezra Princess
3	18	24 NUNAG Cherry Rose
3	85	Total Team
1	11	24 NUNAG Cherry Rose
1	13	2 NABOR Jasmine
27		Total Team
84	340	Total Team

24	85	4 BELEN Mhicaela
----	----	------------------

Excellent	Total Atts	No Name
44	152	Total Team
13	36	4 BELEN Mhicaela
9	17	19 DOROMAL Roma Mae
24	156	Total Team
19	91	2 NABOR Jasmine
20	86	Total Team
7	23	4 BELEN Mhicaela
8	39	19 DOROMAL Roma Mae

Name game jury president:

Signature: